Controller-
Integrated
S
lid
er
Typ
e
R

 200
A
Type code
A5R
① Encoder type
② Stroke
 (mm)
I
Description Item
Ball screw φ8mm, rolled C10 (ball screw speed reduced to half by means of timing belt)
±0.02mm
0.1mm or less
Aluminum with white alumite treatment
Ma: 4.5N·m, Mb: 5.4N·m, Mc: 4.1N·m
0 to 40°C, 85% RH or less (non-condensing)
5000km
Drive System
Positioning Repeatability
Backlash
Base
Allowable load moment
Ambient operating temperature, humidity
Service life
RCA-A5R- ① -20-12- ② -A1- ③ -B- ④
Motor output
(W)
I:  Incremental
 specification
A:  Absolute
 specification
B :  Brake (standard)
LA :  Power saving
NM :  Reversed-home specification
MB : Bottom reverse-mounted motor
MR : Right reverse-mounted motor
ML : Left reverse-mounted motor
Controller-
Integrated
S
lid
er
Typ
e
R
o
d
Typ
e
Tab
le
A
rm
/Flat
G
rip
p
er/
Rotary Type
Cleanroom
S
plash-
resistant
C
ontroller
CAD drawings can be downloaded
from the website. www.intelligentactuator.com
Pulse Motor